

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Improving the Functional Performance Properties of Warp Knitted Advertising Banners with Digital Printing Technology" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: G. N. Simonian

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 12, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Improving the Functional Performance Properties of Warp Knitted Advertising Banners with Digital Printing Technology" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: R.A.M. Abd El-Hady

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 12, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Improving the Functional Performance Properties of Warp Knitted Advertising Banners with Digital Printing Technology" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: M.Elkotb

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 12, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Improving the Functional Performance Properties of Warp Knitted Advertising Banners with Digital Printing Technology" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: D.H.A. Hassan Abobakr

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 12, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org